Hirsch uTrust TS Readers
 Ordering Guide
1
Hirsch uTrust TS Readers
Ordering Guide
Hirsch uTrust TS Readers
 Ordering Guide
2

– PIV-I 128 bit GUID
Hirsch uTrust TS Readers
 Ordering Guide
10
• Secure credential support:
– Hirsch uTrust TS Card
• Keypad output 4-bit
1.6. Custom Configurations
Installations that have unique requirements can specify and order custom configurations.
Hirsch's uTrust TS Reader architecture supports a wide range of capabilities for reader
behavior, appearance, and secure keys. Please contact your Hirsch sales representative for
more details on the process.
1.6.1. Existing Custom Configurations
For existing custom configurations, simply place your order using the four
character detail configuration number you have received from your Hirsch sales
contact or from the end-customer. Hirsch tracks both the end-customer and
dealers who are authorized to order that configuration. If you are a dealer who
has not previously ordered this custom configuration, you must get written
authorization from the end-customer.
1.6.2. New Custom Configurations
For new custom configurations, terms and conditions will depend on the specifics
of the configuration. Please contact your Hirsch sales team for assistance.
Installation and User Manual
Installation and user manuals for all Hirsch uTrust TS Readers can be downloaded from https://www.hirschsecure.com/
These manuals contain detailed installation instructions, and include mounting templates.
Compliance and Export Regulations
Hirsch uTrust TS Readers are potentially subject to a number of conditions that may lead to issues with
compliance and export. Readers are available with different countries of origin. All uTrust TS Readers
contain secure elements, cryptographic keys, and other security features. Please contact your Hirsch sales
team for more information about your specific requirements.
Hirsch uTrust TS Readers
 Ordering Guide
11
Exhibit A: Supported Proximity Card Formats
The following table lists formats supported in standard configurations of Hirsch uTrust TS Readers. The
readers can support additional formats. Please contact your Hirsch sales team for questions about
specific requirements.
Hirsch Format Description
40C CASI
37F HID Type
37E HID Type - H10304
37D HID Type - H10302
37C S10701
37B A901058A
37A A10202
36S S10601
36J N901157A Napco
36I I10601 - Identicard 36
36D HID Type - S12906
36C C10202
36B C15001
35G H10331
35D HID Type - 51880 (Corp 1000)
34E HID Type - N10002
34D HID Type - H10306
Hirsch uTrust TS Readers
 Ordering Guide
12
33D HID Type - D10202
32D HID Type - H103130 (A10202)
26ID Indala26 - 40134
26D HID Type - H10301
26AD AWID26